ASJJF - DUMAU INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Mae

Grey

Junior teen

Medium Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~50.0kg

4 mins

5

1

Bracket

L eonardo Corsato
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Ayumu Nakagawa
CARPE DIEM HOPE

2-7

Junior Resende
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Renan | zahara
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Fernando Hashimoto

RULBJJ

2-4

2-8

2-14

2-13




